www.times-7.com | +64 04 974 6566  | sales@times-7.com
A5020 SERIESA5020 SERIES
Product Guide
Performance and durability in an
aesthetically superior form
A5020CP A5020NF A5020MR A5020LX A5020CX
1
At Times-7, our customers come first. This is why

flush mounting an A5020 antenna.
Cable Selection
ORDERING INFORMATION
17www.times-7.com | +64 04 974 6566  | sales@times-7.com
Antenna Product Code Band Part Number (Grey)
A5020CP 902-928 MHz / FCC 60010
A5020CP 865-868 MHz / ETSI 60011
A5020NF 865-928 MHz / WB 72057
A5020MR 902-928 MHz / FCC 72388
A5020MR 865-868 MHz / ETSI 72389
A5020LX 902-928 MHz / FCC 72386
A5020LX 865-868 MHz / ETSI 72387
A5020CX 902-928 MHz / FCC 75493
A5020CX 865-868 MHz / ETSI 75494
Cable Accessories & Product Code Cable Type Part No.
Cable 2 m, SMA to RPTNC T7 195 /240 / 400 71436 / 71782 / 72042
Cable 4 m, SMA to RPTNC T7 240 / 400 71782 / 72043